
 

 

  Strong Start Calendar 2022/23  

Important Dates   

Week of September 13-17 Help in classes  

Week of Monday September 26 Open Programming   

Monday September 19 Closed  
Friday September 30 Closed  

Friday October 21 Closed 
Friday November 11 Closed 

Week of November 21 Additional cleaning 2 
2hrs 

Friday November 25 CUPE Pro-D Closed 

Monday December 5 or Friday Dec 9 Cleaning day (pick one) 
December 19 to Jan 2 2023 Closed for Holidays 

Mon Jan 16 or Fri Jan 20 Cleaning day (pick one) 
Thursday January 12 (1:15 to 2:15) Meeting @ Millstream 

Monday February 6 NID Closed 
Friday February 17 Cleaning day – Pro D 

Thursday February 9 (1:15 to 2:15) Meeting 

Monday February 20 Closed – Family Day 
Monday Mar 20 to Mar 31 Closed for Spring Break 

Friday April 7 and Monday April 10 Closed for Easter Break 
Thursday April 13 (1:15 to 2:15) Meeting 

Friday April 14 or Monday April 17 Cleaning day (pick one) 
Friday April 21 Closed - Pro D  

Monday May 8 or Friday May 12 Cleaning day (pick one) 

Thursday May 11 (1:15 to 2:15) Meeting 
Monday May 22 Closed – Victoria Day 

Monday May 29 Closed – Pro D CUPE 
Friday June 23 Last day of Strong Start 

Week of June 26 SS closed – work in 
classes 

Thursday June 30 Year-end jobs cleaning 

 
 


